Feuillel

Equipe Dames

CoNGOR~WODE

el el =
APwWDNDPFO

15.

EN CAEN

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY
CNP DE SAINT-LO

C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

CNM DIEPPE

C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE
MARSOUINS HEROUVILLE
CNP DE SAINT-LO

EN CAEN

ESPERANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE
CN COUTANCES

CN FLERS

OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

CN LE HAVRE

Equipe Messieurs

CoNooOR~LODE

el el =
APWDNPFO

C VIKINGS DE ROUEN
ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY
EN CAEN

CNP DE SAINT-LO

AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EN CAEN

C VIKINGS DE ROUEN

CNM DIEPPE

MARSOUINS HEROUVILLE
CN COUTANCES
OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN

C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE
CN FLERS

CN LE HAVRE
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équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
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équipe 2
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équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 1
équipe 2
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7420 pts
7306 pts
7103 pts
7036 pts
7003 pts
6884 pts
6839 pts
6613 pts
6418 pts
6311 pts
6249 pts
6225 pts
6092 pts
6012 pts
5402 pts

8129 pts
7768 pts
7676 pts
7273 pts
7230 pts
7177 pts
7139 pts
6904 pts
6645 pts
6563 pts
6508 pts
6416 pts
6230 pts
5259 pts
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